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Description

197506120000
28490

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 818 Lot#:9 Blk:13
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197506260000
33420

06/26/1975
12:00:00 AM

DAVANT
ROBERT M,
JR.

Grantor DEEDS DAVANT,
HORTENSE E.

293 147 Sec:25
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197506120000
28340

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 713 Lot#:15 Blk:11
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
28340

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 713 Lot#:15 Blk:11
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
29340

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 742 Lot#:25 Blk:14
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
29340

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 742 Lot#:25 Blk:14
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
28480

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 830 Lot#:19
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197506120000
28480

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 830 Lot#:19
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197506120000
29610

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 809 Lot#:21
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT PARK

197506120000
29610

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 809 Lot#:21
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT PARK

197506120000
28490

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 818 Lot#:9 Blk:13
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197506120000
28710

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 785 Lot#:13 Blk:14
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
28710

06/12/1975
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 785 Lot#:13 Blk:14
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506260000
33420

06/26/1975
12:00:00 AM

DAVANT
HORTENSE E.

Grantee DEEDS DAVANT,
ROBERT M,
JR.

293 147 Sec:25
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


